
 2025 NZ Secondary School Open Water Swimming Championships
Entry List - By Event

Name Surname Gender Race Age Band School

Olivia Calder-Kerr F LONG F1213 Palmerston North Girls' High School

Meisha Coetzer F LONG F1213 Cambridge High School

Emilia Hoglinger F LONG F1213 Glendowie College

Rosie Klimetz F LONG F1213 Green Bay High School

Lilian Liu F LONG F1213 Palmerston North Girls' High School

Megan Luke F LONG F1213 Whangamata Area school

Zoe Omundsen F LONG F1213 Tauranga Girls' College

Anyah Pelletier Morales F LONG F1213 Sacred Heart Girls' College (N Plymouth)

Sunny Brugh F LONG F1415 Cambridge High School

Polly George F LONG F1415 St Cuthberts

Gemma Hay F LONG F1415 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls

Ella-Rose Luke F LONG F1415 Whangamata Area school

India Macdonald F LONG F1415 Massey High School

Ellie Olsen-Vetland F LONG F1415 South Otago High School

Isobel Omundsen F LONG F1415 Tauranga Girls' College

Tessa Scott F LONG F1415 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls

Addison Welch F LONG F1415 St Paul's Collegiate (Hamilton)

Hannah Alderton F LONG F1619 Horowhenua College

Emma Bendall F LONG F1619 Tararua College

Cayleigh Blackburn F LONG F1619 Westlake Girls' High School

Claudia Brock F LONG F1619 New Plymouth Girls' High School

Levke Krueger F LONG F1619 Gisborne Girls' High School

Hayley Mcintyre F LONG F1619 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls

Sophie Pahl F LONG F1619 Garin College

Mia Parker F LONG F1619 Forest View High School

Rio Sasamoto F LONG F1619 Gisborne Girls' High School

Amogh Tyagi F LONG F1619 Kristin School

Name Surname Gender Race Age Band School

Dominic Barton M LONG M1213 Kristin School

Ben Sheppard M LONG M1213 Palmerston North Boys' High School

Sebastian Yates M LONG M1213 Waiopehu College

Finn Bevington-CreanM LONG M1415 Papamoa College

Maxwell Calder-Kerr M LONG M1415 Palmerston North Boys' High School

Leo English M LONG M1415 Rotorua Boys' High School

Anaru Fitzell-PenningtonM LONG M1415 Rotorua Boys' High School

Zandre Herbst M LONG M1415 Whakatane High School

Henry Klimetz M LONG M1415 Green Bay High School

Eddie Mak M LONG M1415 Whanganui Collegiate School

Lucas Mellor M LONG M1415 Papamoa College

Alexander Omundsen M LONG M1415 Tauranga Boys' College

Sheehan Peris M LONG M1415 Green Bay High School

Jackson Rowlands M LONG M1415 New Plymouth Boys' High School

Kaeto Sasamoto M LONG M1415 Gisborne Boys' High School

Jack Barton M LONG M1619 Kristin School

Aidan Bollee M LONG M1619 Aquinas College

Milan Burns M LONG M1619 Waiuku College

Kain Chapman M LONG M1619 Liston College

Nathan Holmberg M LONG M1619 Aquinas College

Liam Jury M LONG M1619 ACG Tauranga

Daniel Kregting M LONG M1619 Mt Roskill Grammar

Long (3.5km) - Females

Long (3.5km) - Males
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Ryleigh McEwan M LONG M1619 Mount Maunganui College

Gyan Tyagi M LONG M1619 Kristin School

Name Surname Gender Race Age GroupSchool

Madison Morgan F MID F1213 Mercury Bay Area School

Emily O'Driscoll F MID F1213 Mount Maunganui College

Quinn Murdoch F MID F1213 Mount Maunganui College

Heidi Young F MID F1213 Otumoetai College

Olivia Lion F MID F1213 Palmerston North Girls' High School

Taylor Batchelor F MID F1415 Hauraki Plains College

Sophia Maltai-Spence F MID F1415 Mount Maunganui College

Grace Richardson F MID F1415 Mount Maunganui College

Lilah Eagar F MID F1415 New Plymouth Girls' High School

Maeve McDonnell F MID F1415 Pakuranga College

Scarlett Wadham F MID F1415 St Matthew's Collegiate (Masterton)

Billie Druett F MID F1415 Wakatipu High School

Bailee Jones F MID F1415 Whanganui Collegiate School

Paige Franklin F MID F1619 Central Hawkes Bay College

Breanna Franklin F MID F1619 Central Hawkes Bay College

Olivia Bates F MID F1619 Epsom Girls Grammar School

Briana Latu F MID F1619 Gisborne Girls' High School

Holli Macdonald F MID F1619 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls

Hayley Mcintyre F MID F1619 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls

Name Surname Gender Race Age GroupSchool

Jonty Howland M MID M1213 Feilding High School

Jakob Alexander M MID M1213 Gisborne Boys' High School

Lorne Mudie M MID M1213 Rotorua Boys' High School

Axel Crocker M MID M1213 Taupo-nui-a-Tia College

Will Smith M MID M1213 Tauranga Boys' College

Lucas Forlong M MID M1213 Tauranga Boys' College

Robbie Fisher M MID M1213 Te Puke High School

Mitchell Everett M MID M1415 Mount Maunganui College

William Chugg M MID M1415 Papamoa College

Jacob Bradshaw M MID M1415 Rathkeale College

Leo English M MID M1415 Rotorua Boys' High School

Yugo Tachikawa M MID M1415 Rotorua Boys' High School

Jovarn Merz M MID M1415 Taupo-nui-a-Tia College

Cooper Everett M MID M1619 Mount Maunganui College

Lachlan Horton M MID M1619 Newlands College

Eli Abraham M MID M1619 Whanganui Collegiate School

Name Surname Gender Race Age GroupSchool

Charlotte Baker F SHORT F1213 Carmel College

Kathryn Bates F SHORT F1213 St Cuthberts

Georgia Duske F SHORT F1213 Otumoetai College

Megan Luke F SHORT F1213 Whangamata Area school

Melanie-RoseMetcalfe F SHORT F1213 Rangiora High School

Zoe Omundsen F SHORT F1213 Tauranga Girls' College

Alexandria Bradshaw F SHORT F1415 St Matthew's Collegiate (Masterton)

Melissa Cantley F SHORT F1415 Hamilton Girls' High School

Short (500m) - Females

Mid (1km) - Females

Mid (1km) - Males
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Breanna Franklin F SHORT F1415 Central Hawkes Bay College

Ella-Rose Luke F SHORT F1415 Whangamata Area school

Sophia Maltai F SHORT F1415 Mount Maunganui College

Maeve McDonnell F SHORT F1415 Pakuranga College

Isobel Omundsen F SHORT F1415 Tauranga Girls' College

Tessa Scott F SHORT F1415 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls

Lily Smith F SHORT F1415 Tauranga Girls' College

Chloe Whittington F SHORT F1415 Otumoetai College

Olivia Bates F SHORT F1619 Epsom Girls Grammar School

Cayleigh Blackburn F SHORT F1619 Westlake Girls' High School

Paige Franklin F SHORT F1619 Central Hawkes Bay College

Holli Macdonald F SHORT F1619 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls

Hayley Mcintyre F SHORT F1619 Waikato Diocesan School For Girls

Grace Richardson F SHORT F1619 Mount Maunganui College

Name Surname Gender Race Age GroupSchool

Mitchell Everett M SHORT M1415 Mount Maunganui College

Henry Klimetz M SHORT M1415 Green Bay High School

Alexander Omundsen M SHORT M1415 Tauranga Boys' College

Sheehan Peris M SHORT M1415 Green Bay High School

Jackson Rowlands M SHORT M1415 New Plymouth Boys' High School

Kain Chapman M SHORT M1619 Liston College

Cooper Everett M SHORT M1619 Mount Maunganui College

cole Frazer M SHORT M1619 Mount Maunganui College

Ryleigh McEwan M SHORT M1619 Mount Maunganui College

Short (500m) - Males


